AUTOMOTIVE FLYERAUTOMOTIVE FLYER
SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER, 2021
Introducing MacPherson Ride Chassis – the way steering and suspension was meant to be!
With MacPherson Ride Chassis, we provide you with the very best in steering and suspension
components, along with the convenience of our complete strut and control arm assemblies.
Our parts help save time, labor, and keep safety on the job
in the forefront. Plus, we bring a new level of
performance that builds customer confidence, trust and

BLI F3C | 3.5 Gal/Minute
5 Gallon Composite Drain Pan
Work Order Key Tags
Heavy yellow cardstock with
black print. 1.5"x 3". 1000pc.
TAG 4112
5" clear nylon self locking
plastic tag connectors.
1000pc.
TAG 4114
Eco Cardboard Disposable
Floor Matt
17” X 22”
Absorbs Moisture and
Traps Dirt
White-faced lightly
indented
500 per box
TAG  4004
Seat covers fit both bench and
bucket seats, resistant to slipping and
tearing. 500 sheets a roll.
Steering wheel covers protect against
grease and chemicals, fits all makes
and models of vehicles. 500/ box.
TAG  4239-NSWC
PaintStik
The Paintstik Original B solid paint marker
combines the durability of paint in the
convenience of a crayon. The real paint
formula has superior marking performance on
oily, icy, wet, dry or cold surfaces and is
weather- and UV-resistant.
MKL 080220 | White
MKL 080221 | Yellow
10,000 PSI max operating pressure
10 oz./Minute flow rate and 2 speed design
Pre-set grease counter dispenses precise amounts
Air bleeder valve for quick priming
Lock-on/Lock-off trigger
Up to 10 grease cartridges per charge
Includes battery, charger and case
MLW 2646-21CT
M18 Cordless 2-Speed Grease Gun Kit
56pc Socket Set
Four Flat sides for anti-roll
Removable inner trays
Stamped with metric and SAE
Shallow and deep socket kit
6 point flank drive
MLW 48-22-9008
TAG  4222
Fuel Stabilizer
Keeps fuel fresh during
extended storage for easier
start next season. Ensures fuel
stability for 1 year.
KLF 790 | 350ml
Heavy Duty Oil Stabilizer
Lucas Oil Stabilizer is a 100%
petroleum product formulated to
eliminate dry starts and reduce
friction, heat and wear in any type of
engine. It allows motor oils a higher
degree of lubricity which reduces oil
consumption and operating
temperatures.
LUC 20001 | 946ml
Red "N" Tacky Grease
Lucas Red "N" Tacky Grease is a smooth, tacky, red